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= § Large 1200 sq. ft. townhouse with

‘BB B | master ensuite, full eat-in kitchen
" & plus dining room area. Basement
. B rec room and walkout to deck,
smme ' cntrance from garage. Asking
$139,500. Call Doug*. RM297-95

Doug Meal*
Sales Rep.

877-5211

elmax Suburban (91) Inc.
DOUG MEAL* RE/MAX
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DOUG MEAL*

877-9500
Metro
453-2900

COLDWGECLL COLDWGECLL
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FIRST HALTON REALTY

106 Guelph St., Georgetown
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Irene Pries™
Associate Broker*
877-9500

Kathlee Barbara Glenn*
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Bill Ellis
Associate Broker**
Res. 877-7528

Lynn McCormack*
Sales Rep*
877-9500

John Clark
Associate Broker*™
877-9500

Sales Rep*
(519) 853-0923

Sales Rep.*
Res. 877-7393
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ROCKWOOD HOMESTEAD

Outstanding renovated century stone home comes
complete with 100 acres, barns and bush lot. Prime
location at $395,000. Call Irene Pries* 877-9500.
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‘NOT FOR THE BIRDS”
This newly listed Cardinal model boasts lots of living area in
popular raised bungalow plan. Big rec room comes complete
with beer fridge! Asking $179,900. Come see a nice one! Call
Kathleen Dobbie* 877-9500. CB1185
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Not exactly as shown

This lovely new home features double staircase and§ This classy plan features a greenhouse kitchen & main floo
butler's pantry. Quality built at $279,900. Call Bill Ellis** 8 den. New, quality construction at $279,900. Call Bill Ellis
877-9500. CB0005 § 877-9500. CB0006

Not exactly as shown
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CLASSY COMMERCIAL
A spacious plan new home of 2,000 sq. ft. of living To be built on Guelph Street. Two 1,500 sq. ft. units for
area of living area at only $249,900. You choose the offices or commercial. Also two executive apartment

ites up. Very nice. Call Bill Ellis**. 877-9500.
finish. Call Bill Ellis** 877-9500. BBOODE 77T T Y TR LR CBO0O
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RAISED BUNGALOW ON 10.91 ACRES $209.900
About 1350 sq. ft., 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, sunken living room, : : - - “
ceramic floors in kitchen & entrance, extra kitchen in basement Brlng the whole famﬂy to see this newly listed “up,

with walkout. Home is about 8 years old but need some comple- down and neat” Georgetown home. Gara.gf - of
tion. Materials are most available at house. 15 mins. to § course! All for $154,900. Call Kathleen Dobbie* 877-

Acton/Erin/Guelph. Call Barbara Glenn* 877-9500. cB1183 § 9500.

“SMART BUYER LAND REGISTRY®”

If you are looking for a building lot or acreage, you should have a copy of our
“Smart Buyer Land Registry®™. It is a catalogue sampling on building lots and
acreages for sale, contains facts and figures on each lot plus directions to get
there - and much more!

First edition is ready for mailing. Yours free of charge - only at Coldwell Banker -
First Halton Realty.

-----

Call 877-9500 for your copy.

------

CB1187

R

&, S

[ @

s

L

)

¢

N3

TV Ta NS TdS Sl |

11111

| NEED YOUR LISTINGS!

ALL SIZES » ALL PRICES
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CIHCLE Iﬂ-ffpl'ﬂﬂ'""ffﬂ Duned & Upe rated

10 YR. MEMBER

l g, l G 5 Call for a Free
(! Complete and

BRENDA PAYTON Accurate Market

_ Analysis!
*Sales Representative y

PERFORMANCE COUNTS!

CALL ME NOW FOR A FREE EVALUATION OF YOUR HOME!!
I’'M COMMITTED TO GETTING RESULTS!!

877-5165
874-3040

vl $199,900
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= W~ This 3 bdrm town-
e ¢ home is immacu-
late and offers
great privacy from
the rear yard!!
Updated broadloom
on main levels and
t updated cushion
- floor in kitchen and
E entry!! List price
$129,000. 95-2-571

HOME ON THE

RANGE!!

82 acres with 3000
feet of road
frontage on a cor-
ner concession in
Milton!! Just what
~_your grandfather
.  would advise you
. k. to  buy!! Great
Investment for your
future!! $399,900.

905-2-550

NEED A

LARGER HOME

This 4 bdrm home
has great sized
. rooms for your fami-
.|y to enjoy!! The
Bmain floor family
room offers a wood-
burning stove and
walkout to fantastic
A - . fenced yard!!
e Rt -_ Country style eat-in

kitchen!! $219,000!!.
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